Tuition Fees Structure for AY2023 intake

International Students (non-NUS alumni)

Tuition Fee: $$45,000 (before any prevailing GST)

Payment Schedule (in SGD)

Acceptance Fees Tuition fees for entire 10-course programme

Early admission 1%t Payment | 2" Payment | 1% Semester | 2" Semester | 3 Semester | 4™ Semester
Before 2023 Jan 2023 Aug'23 —Dec’23 | Jan’24 —May’'24 | Aug’24 —Dec’24 | Jan’25 - May’25
(after 7% GST) (after 8% GST) (after 8% GST) (after 9% GST) (after 9% GST) (after 9% GST)
Full-time students $5,350 $5,400 $13,500 $24,525 - -
Part-time students $5,350 $5,400 $1,350 $12,262.50 $12,262.50 $12,262.50

Acceptance Fees

Tuition fees for entire 10-course programme

1%t Semester

24 Semester

1%t Semester

4% Semester

Regular Admission 2023
(after 8% GST) Aug’23 —Dec’23 | Jan’24—May’24 | Aug'24—Dec’24 | Jan’25 - May’25
(after 8% GST) (after 9% GST) (after 9% GST) (after 9% GST)
Full-time students $10,800 $13,500 $24,525 - -
Part-time students $10,800 $1,350 $12,262.50 $12,262.50 $12,262.50

Full-time and part-time students who read more than 10 courses OR obtain a ‘F’ or ‘CU’ grade and need to
repeat/replace the course will need to pay the additional course by per-course fee.

Please refer to the following for more information:

Non-lab-based course: $5,400 (before any prevailing GST)

Lab-based course:

$5,800 (before any prevailing GST)

No. of courses

Per-course fee
in SGD (after 9% GST)

11* course onwards*

Non-lab-based course

Lab-based course

$5,886

$6,322

*All ST5XXX courses are usually non-lab-based, while non-ST5XXX courses may differ.

Note:

e Fees indicated above are all inclusive of prevailing GST depending on the calendar year that the fees are

charged in.

e Fees payable from January 2024 onwards will be inclusive of 9% GST.
e Fees paid are not refundable in the event of non-completion of the programme.
o There will be penalties for late or partial fee payment.
e The University reserves all rights to review fees as necessary and adjust accordingly without prior notice.
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https://www.nus.edu.sg/registrar/administrative-policies-procedures/graduate/graduate-fees

Tuition Fees Structure for AY2023 intake

International Students (NUS alumni)

Tuition Fee after 15% rebate: $$38,250 (before any prevailing GST)

Starting from AY2023/2024, all Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents and NUS alumni (regardless of
nationality), enrolling into MSc Statistics programme will be automatically extended with a 15% tuition fee rebate.

Payment Schedule (in SGD)

Acceptance Fees

Tuition fees for entire 10-course programme

Early admission 1%t Payment | 2" Payment | 1% Semester | 2" Semester | 3" Semester | 4" Semester
Before 2023 Jan 2023 Aug’23 —Dec’23 | Jan’24 —May’'24 | Aug'24 —Dec’24 | Jan’25 - May’25
(after 7% GST) (after 8% GST) (after 8% GST) (after 9% GST) (after 9% GST) (after 9% GST)

Full-time students $5,350 $5,400 $9,855 $20,846.25 - -
Part-time students $5,350 $5,400 - $9,946.25 $10,423.13 $10,423.13

Acceptance Fees

Tuition fees for entire 10-course programme

15t Semester

2"d Semester

15t Semester

4t Semester

Regular Admission 2023
(after 8% GST) Aug’23 —Dec’23 | Jan’24 —May’24 | Aug’23 —Dec’23 | Jan’25—May’'25
(after 8% GST) (after 9% GST) (after 8% GST) (after 9% GST)
Full-time students $10,800 $9,855 $20,846.25 - -
Part-time students $10,800 - $9,946.25 $10,423.13 $10,423.13

Full-time and part-time students who read more than 10 courses OR obtain a ‘F' or ‘CU’ grade and need to
repeat/replace the course will need to pay the additional course by per-course fee.

Please refer to the table below for more information:

Non-lab-based course: $5,400 (before any prevailing GST)

Lab-based course:

$5,800 (before any prevailing GST)

No. of courses

Per-course fee
in SGD (after 9% GST)

11t course onwards*

Non-lab-based course

Lab-based course

$5,886

$6,322

*All ST5XXX courses are usually non-lab-based, while non-ST5XXX courses may differ.

Note:

e Fees indicated above are all inclusive of prevailing GST depending on the calendar year that the fees are

charged in.

e Fees payable from January 2024 onwards will be inclusive of 9% GST.
e Fees paid are not refundable in the event of non-completion of the programme.
e There will be penalties for late or partial fee payment.
e The University reserves all rights to review fees as necessary and adjust accordingly without prior notice.
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